10
0% TESTED
M
ADE IN AMERIC
A
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas
Newfoundland Pro SeriesNewfoundland Pro Series
The Largest 5G Emergency Mobile Hot Spot CaseThe Largest 5G Emergency Mobile Hot Spot Case

options for description)
Maximum Configurations
Part Number Key & Ordering Guide
(Part number example for a 13:1 Newfoundland antenna: PRO13N8L4WG)
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of Antenna in Housing/Configuration 13:1 PRO13
Antenna Abbreviation for St. Bernard N PRO13N
Number of Cellular Elements #L PRO13N8L
Number of Wi-Fi Elements #W PRO13N8L4W
Number of GPS Elements G PRO13N8L4WG
Optional L Version - Includes the options listed -L PRO13N8L4WG-L
For customizations, such as Connector Type, Cable Length, Configuration, and Branding, please reach
out to Parsec at sales@parsec-t.com.
Newfoundland Pro Series
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas
Newfoundland Pro Series
Description PRO13N8L4WG
-L
Version
Antenna Yes Yes
Fan and Vent No Vent/Fan
AC Adapter No Yes
USB-C Connector No Yes
USB-A Connector No Yes
4x RJ-45 Connectors No Yes
Router Mount Plate No Yes
Top Cover Plate No Yes
Accessories Part Number
RJ-45 Adapter PTA0415
USB-A Panel Mount PTA0448
USB-C Connector PTA0633
HDMI Port PTA0683
Replacement Parts
SMA Wrench, Key Chain PTA0194
Service: Router Installation PTA-Install-185
Hardware Accessories
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas
Electrical Specifications
ID Port Parameters Typ.
Radiated Efficiency (%)
CELL 1 thru8
CELL 1 thru8
CELL 1 thru8
CELL 1 thru8
CELL 1 thru8
GPS
Wi-Fi 1 thru 4
Wi-Fi 1 thru 4
617-698 MHz
698-894 MHz
1695-2700 MHz
3400-3800 MHz
5150-5925 MHz
1575.42 MHz
2400-2483.5 MHz
4900-5900 MHz
75
85
85
75
60
80
80
70
Peak Gain (dBi)
CELL 1 thru 8
CELL 1 thru 8
CELL 1 thru 8
CELL 1 thru 8
CELL 1 thru 8
GPS
Wi-Fi 1 thru 4